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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 13 - 20Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 7 TEAM 7 90 1 24 1 0 0 0 0 114 84.4 692 1744 1018 2722

2 5 TEAM 5 67 2 19 3 0 0 0 0 86 63.7 703 2053 917 2695
3 4 TEAM 4 65 3 5 7 0 0 0 0 70 51.9 675 1851 922 2661
4 2 TEAM 2 60 4 7 6 0 0 0 0 67 49.6 708 1924 937 2611

5 6 TEAM 6 39 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 58 43.0 567 1472 951 2624
6 1 TEAM 1 27½ 6 21 2 0 0 0 0 48½ 35.9 411 1162 903 2629

7 8 TEAM 8 21½ 7 14 5 0 0 0 0 35½ 26.3 575 1526 942 2615
8 3 TEAM 3 17 8 5 8 0 0 0 0 22 16.3 531 1430 896 2566

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

700 TEAM 5 2037 TEAM 5 905 TEAM 6 2646 TEAM 5
596 TEAM 2 1739 TEAM 2 903 TEAM 5 2609 TEAM 7
590 TEAM 7 1700 TEAM 7 893 TEAM 7 2585 TEAM 6
530 TEAM 6 1511 TEAM 4 875 TEAM 8 2510 TEAM 4

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 164 Xander Ormston 434 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 258 Gavin O'Quinn 714 Owen Forneri

162 Gavin O'Quinn 429 Xander Ormston 253 Owen Forneri 666 Tyler Hubbard-English
159 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 408 Owen Forneri 243 Tyler Hubbard-English 660 Gavin O'Quinn
151 Owen Forneri 385 James Valade 231 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 650 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
135 James Valade 372 Gavin O'Quinn 229 Xander Ormston 624 Xander Ormston

Girls 213 Avery Wilson 578 Avery Wilson 274 Avery Wilson 761 Avery Wilson
154 Mikayla Davidson 427 Mikayla Davidson 237 Mikayla Davidson 676 Mikayla Davidson

98 Payton Yellowhead 260 Payton Yellowhead 216 Payton Yellowhead 614 Payton Yellowhead
Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 211 Jordan Beardy 540 Trenton Martyn 290 Jordan Beardy 724 Austin Wilson

205 Trenton Martyn 538 Austin Wilson 265 Austin Wilson 707 Jordan Beardy
204 Andrew Stewart 529 Andrew Stewart 247 Andrew Stewart 658 Andrew Stewart
203 Austin Wilson 484 Austin Porto 242 Trenton Martyn 651 Trenton Martyn
195 Austin Porto 470 Jordan Beardy 240 Austin Porto 619 Austin Porto

Girls 155 Miriah Speak 436 Miriah Speak 222 Miriah Speak 637 Miriah Speak
127 Hailey Shonias 243 Hailey Shonias 212 Ella Steinhaeusser 415 Ella Steinhaeusser

99 Ella Steinhaeusser 189 Ella Steinhaeusser 194 Hailey Shonias 377 Hailey Shonias

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jordan Beardy 41.0 4.0 91.11 % 4056 30 135 211 499 122 137 211 470
Andrew Stewart 30.5 14.5 67.78 % 5188 30 172 220 560 204 164 161 529
Miriah Speak 30.0 15.0 66.67 % 3932 27 145 198 493 146 155 135 436
Carson Ambury 28.5 16.5 63.33 % 4210 30 140 190 503 90 128 107 325
Avery Wilson 28.0 17.0 62.22 % 4705 30 156 221 578 213 190 175 578
Gavin O'Quinn 28.0 17.0 62.22 % 3102 27 114 162 420 97 113 162 372
Trenton Martyn 27.0 13.0 67.50 % 4834 27 179 256 598 186 149 205 540
Austin Porto 26.0 19.0 57.78 % 5048 30 168 217 595 145 195 144 484
Michael Walker 22.5 22.5 50.00 % 3220 30 107 168 399 113 91 108 312
Austin Wilson 22.5 22.5 50.00 % 4617 30 153 203 538 203 186 149 538
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 22.0 23.0 48.89 % 4220 30 140 187 461 146 159 129 434
Felix Cushway 21.5 23.5 47.78 % 2614 30 87 112 290 89 65 97 251
James Valade 21.5 13.5 61.43 % 3264 24 136 167 457 135 125 125 385
Ella Steinhaeusser 21.0 21.0 50.00 % 2546 27 94 120 311 99 i96 90 285
Aiden Haynes 20.0 10.0 66.67 % 2063 21 98 167 358 a89 a89 a89 267
Owen Forneri 20.0 10.0 66.67 % 2001 18 111 151 408 151 130 127 408
Kaleb Hynd 20.0 20.0 50.00 % 3863 27 143 190 471 95 128 145 368
Ryan Collins-Boulton 18.0 22.0 45.00 % 1550 21 73 120 270 a66 a66 a66 198
Kaden Hynd 18.0 22.0 45.00 % 1892 24 78 124 270 92 67 76 235
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tyler Hubbard-English 18.0 22.0 45.00 % 1262 26 48 98 246 62 87 49 198
Reid Beaman 17.0 27.0 38.64 % 1918 23 83 122 298 61 68 82 211
Dylan Beitz 16.5 28.5 36.67 % 3198 27 118 189 415 84 85 121 290
Payton Yellowhead 15.0 21.0 41.67 % 1844 21 87 113 287 74 88 98 260
Xander Ormston 14.0 31.0 31.11 % 4421 30 147 200 503 136 129 164 429
Mikayla Davidson 14.0 31.0 31.11 % 3869 30 128 156 427 154 147 126 427
Hailey Shonias 12.5 16.5 43.10 % 2140 15 142 171 473 127 116 a131 374
Blade Wiese 10.0 15.0 40.00 % 883 15 58 91 203 71 61 52 184
Maya Graham 9.0 11.0 45.00 % 2351 15 156 202 519 a141 a141 a141 423
Logan Latter 2.0 12.0 14.29 % 433 8 54 92 180 a49 a49 a49 147
Zachary Vigneault 2.0 13.0 13.33 % 1622 12 135 187 426 125 125 125 375
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2053 TEAM 5 708 TEAM 2 2722 TEAM 7 951 TEAM 6
1851 TEAM 4 575 TEAM 8 2629 TEAM 1 896 TEAM 3

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 503 Carson Ambury 189 Dylan Beitz 732 Tyler Hubbard-English 276 Michael Walker

503 Xander Ormston 167 James Valade 717 Gavin O'Quinn 257 Ryan Collins-Boulton
461 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 124 Kaden Hynd 650 Reid Beaman 236 Logan Latter
408 Owen Forneri 91 Blade Wiese
290 Felix Cushway

Girls 578 Avery Wilson 156 Mikayla Davidson 687 Payton Yellowhead
Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 598 Trenton Martyn 220 Andrew Stewart 771 Jordan Beardy 281 Aiden Haynes

595 Austin Porto 203 Austin Wilson 666 Kaleb Hynd 249 Zachary Vigneault

Girls 519 Maya Graham 198 Miriah Speak 683 Hailey Shonias 234 Ella Steinhaeusser

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 147.37 Xander Ormston Girls 156.83 Avery Wilson
140.67 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 128.97 Mikayla Davidson
140.33 Carson Ambury 87.81 Payton Yellowhead
136.00 James Valade
118.44 Dylan Beitz
114.89 Gavin O'Quinn
111.17 Owen Forneri
107.33 Michael Walker

87.13 Felix Cushway
83.39 Reid Beaman

Seniors

Boys 179.04 Trenton Martyn Girls 156.73 Maya Graham
172.93 Andrew Stewart 145.63 Miriah Speak
168.27 Austin Porto 142.67 Hailey Shonias
153.90 Austin Wilson 94.30 Ella Steinhaeusser
143.07 Kaleb Hynd
135.20 Jordan Beardy
135.17 Zachary Vigneault

98.24 Aiden Haynes

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 28.5 Carson Ambury 28 Gavin O'Quinn 22.5 Michael Walker
22 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 21.5 Felix Cushway 21.5 James Valade
20 Owen Forneri

Girls 28 Avery Wilson 15 Payton Yellowhead 14 Mikayla Davidson

Seniors

Boys 41 Jordan Beardy 30.5 Andrew Stewart 27 Trenton Martyn
26 Austin Porto 22.5 Austin Wilson 20 Aiden Haynes
20 Kaleb Hynd

Girls 30 Miriah Speak 21 Ella Steinhaeusser 12.5 Hailey Shonias
9 Maya Graham
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - TEAM 1

Reid Beaman 83 123 1918 23 266 239 61 68 82 211 574 122 230 298 650
Ryan Collins-Boulton 73 132 1550 21 226 201 a66 a66 a66 198 594 120 257 270 681

Tyler Hubbard-English 48 154 1262 26 159 129 62 87 49 198 666 98 260 246 732
Blade Wiese 58 145 883 15 179 160 71 61 52 184 619 91 235 203 635

2 - TEAM 2

Carson Ambury 140 72 4210 30 443 409 90 128 107 325 532 190 265 503 743

Xander Ormston 147 65 4421 30 463 429 136 129 164 429 624 200 262 503 689

James Valade 136 75 3264 24 435 407 135 125 125 385 607 167 248 457 688
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

3 - TEAM 3

Mikayla Davidson 128 82 3869 30 388 354 154 147 126 427 676 156 237 427 676

Payton Yellowhead 87 119 1844 21 268 243 74 88 98 260 614 113 247 287 687
Ella Steinhaeusser 94 113 2546 27 304 273 99 i96 90 285 624 120 234 311 659
Hailey Shonias 142 70 2140 15 434 415 127 116a131 374 575 171 245 473 683

4 - TEAM 4

Felix Cushway 87 119 2614 30 290 256 89 65 97 251 608 112 229 290 641

Owen Forneri 111 98 2001 18 351 329 151 130 127 408 714 151 254 408 714
Kaleb Hynd 143 69 3863 27 457 426 95 128 145 368 569 190 256 471 666

Austin Porto 168 46 5048 30 529 495 145 195 144 484 619 217 266 595 742

5 - TEAM 5

Avery Wilson 156 57 4705 30 476 442 213 190 175 578 761 221 292 578 788

Maya Graham 156 57 2351 15 475 456 a141a141a141 423 594 202 261 519 679
Miriah Speak 145 67 3932 27 448 417 146 155 135 436 637 198 267 493 703

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

6 - TEAM 6

Kaden Hynd 78 127 1892 24 241 213 92 67 76 235 616 124 252 270 660

Logan Latter 54 149 433 8 172 160 a49 a49 a49 147 594 92 236 180 612
Trenton Martyn 179 36 4834 27 566 535 186 149 205 540 651 256 314 598 756

Austin Wilson 153 60 4617 30 465 431 203 186 149 538 724 203 265 538 724

7 - TEAM 7

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 140 72 4220 30 433 399 146 159 129 434 650 187 262 461 689
Jordan Beardy 135 76 4056 30 432 398 122 137 211 470 707 211 322 499 771

Aiden Haynes 98 109 2063 21 313 288 a89 a89 a89 267 594 167 281 358 700

Andrew Stewart 172 43 5188 30 521 487 204 164 161 529 658 220 265 560 701

8 - TEAM 8

Gavin O'Quinn 114 95 3102 27 348 317 97 113 162 372 660 162 258 420 717

Michael Walker 107 101 3220 30 344 310 113 91 108 312 615 168 276 399 723
Dylan Beitz 118 91 3198 27 372 341 84 85 121 290 557 189 283 415 695

Zachary Vigneault 135 76 1622 12 418 402 125 125 125 375 594 187 249 426 612
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